1
Telephone ∙ (509) 674 2262
Fax ∙ (509) 674 4097
1
20
�
Assessor’s Parcel No.
,

A2.1
SHEET NOTES
WALL TYPE KEY
Symbol Indicates Fill
(No Symbol= No Fill)
Number Indicates Wall Type
Existing
WALL TYPE KEY
3
INTERIOR WALL TYPES
See G0.2 for description of wall types.
Type 1 - Interior (2x4) Partition
Type 2 - Interior (2x6) Partition
Type 3 - Acoustic (2x4) Interior Partition
Type 4 - Acoustical (2x6) Interior Partition
Type 5 - 1 Hour Rated
(E)
1. Typical interior Wall Type "3" is not flagged
except for clarity.  All non-typical walls are called
out.  An interior Wall Type continues the full length,
including any jogs, angles, recesses, or stub walls
for the side of the wall flagged.
2.  At interior walls, extend studs, insulation (where
noted), and sheathing bottom of roof trusses.  Cut
and fit all walls tight to beams, cuts, pipes, and
other objects.
4.  All exterior framed walls to receive vapor barrier
on interior side of framing.
5.  At walls with insulation, continue insulation full
height of wall, UNO.
6. All stud framing and furring 16" O.C. UNO.
A2.1
RHM
1/8" = 1'-0"
SHEET:
JOB:
DRAWN:
SCALE:
DATE:
REVISION             DATE
Ambulance
Garage
KCPH District 2
Cle Elum, WA  98922
201838
06/30/20
These drawings are the sole property of KDA
Architecture and may not be reproduced without
permission.
T
F
STATE OF WASHINGTON
REGISTERED
ARCHITECT
10546
1 Windows in Bed Rooms are to be installed 6" off east
walls.  Typical in each bedroom.
MATERIAL KEYNOTES
SHEET KEYNOTES
2 Grouped windows to be centered on given dimension.
See Detail 9/A8.3.
3 Door centered on Gridline 3.4.
4 Slope floor to floor drain.
EXTERIOR WALL TYPES
See G0.2 for description of wall types.
Type 10 - Exterior HardiShingle
Type 11 - Exterior Board and Batten
Type 12 - Anchored Stone Veneer
E D.4 D C.4 C B A
07 46 46A
07 46 46G
07 46 46H,
Base Board
07 46 46H
22 00 00
04 43 13A
04 20 00A 07 46 46A
07 46 46H,

A2.1
SHEET NOTES
WALL TYPE KEY
Symbol Indicates Fill
(No Symbol= No Fill)
Number Indicates Wall Type
Existing
WALL TYPE KEY
3
INTERIOR WALL TYPES
See G0.2 for description of wall types.
Type 1 - Interior (2x4) Partition
Type 2 - Interior (2x6) Partition
Type 3 - Acoustic (2x4) Interior Partition
Type 4 - Acoustical (2x6) Interior Partition
Type 5 - 1 Hour Rated
(E)
1. Typical interior Wall Type "3" is not flagged
except for clarity.  All non-typical walls are called
out.  An interior Wall Type continues the full length,
including any jogs, angles, recesses, or stub walls
for the side of the wall flagged.
2.  At interior walls, extend studs, insulation (where
noted), and sheathing bottom of roof trusses.  Cut
and fit all walls tight to beams, cuts, pipes, and
other objects.
4.  All exterior framed walls to receive vapor barrier
on interior side of framing.
5.  At walls with insulation, continue insulation full
height of wall, UNO.
6. All stud framing and furring 16" O.C. UNO.
A2.1
RHM
1/8" = 1'-0"
SHEET:
JOB:
DRAWN:
SCALE:
DATE:
REVISION             DATE
Ambulance
Garage
KCPH District 2
Cle Elum, WA  98922
201838
06/30/20
These drawings are the sole property of KDA
Architecture and may not be reproduced without
permission.
T
F
STATE OF WASHINGTON
REGISTERED
ARCHITECT
10546
1 Windows in Bed Rooms are to be installed 6" off east
walls.  Typical in each bedroom.
MATERIAL KEYNOTES
SHEET KEYNOTES
2 Grouped windows to be centered on given dimension.
See Detail 9/A8.3.
3 Door centered on Gridline 3.4.
4 Slope floor to floor drain.
EXTERIOR WALL TYPES
See G0.2 for description of wall types.
Type 10 - Exterior HardiShingle
Type 11 - Exterior Board and Batten
Type 12 - Anchored Stone Veneer